Enrollment Data of : 10/1/2025 2025-2026 2024-2025
PreK Programs
Edgewood PreK Academy PK 1 PK 2 PK 3 PK 4 PK 5 PK 6 PK7 Total Total

PK4 16 18 18 19 19 90

PK3AM 11 13 24

PK3PM 9 9 18

PK 8 PK9 PK 10 PK 11 PK 12 PK 13

PK4 18 18 18 18 72

PK3AM 13 12 25

PK3PM 10 9 19

Community Based Speech (Burke) 12

Total Grade Level Enroliment

TOTAL PREK STUDENTS

Elementary Schools

Hubbell Gr. K 1 2 3 4 5
19 17 21 21 23 18
20 16 22 20 24 19
22 16 22 22 21 18

Total Section Enroliment

EPH Students Including Special Progra

Greene-Hills Gr. K 1 2 3 4 5
22 22 23 17 20 20
21 22 22 19 20 21
21 22 21 19 21 21
21 22 21 18 20 21
20 22 19 19 20 20

Total Section Enroliment

GHS Students Including Special Progral

Ivy Drive

Total Section Enrollment

IVY Students Including Special Program:

Mountain View

Gr. K

Total Section Enroliment

MTV Students Including Special Progra

South Side Gr. K 1 2 3 4 5
22 18 20 19 24 22

22 18 21 19 25 21

22 17 20 19 25 23

18 20 19 25 23

Total Section Enroliment 66 7 81 76 99 89

86 PK3/162 PK4

123 PK3/173 PK4

Total

< - — — —

Total Total
| |
| |
| |
Y Y
482 515

SSS Students Including Special Progra

Stafford Gr. K 1 2 3 4 5
21 20 19 24 25 19
23 19 21 25 25 19




19

19

24

23

19

Total Section Enroliment

STA Students Including Special Progra

58

59

73

73

57

WBS Students Including Special Progra

West Bristol Gr. K 1 2 3 4 5
19 18 19 20 21 19

19 16 19 21 23 20

19 17 20 20 24 18

19 17 20 19 25 17

18 15 20 20 23 20

Total Section Enroliment 94 83 98 100 116 94

BPS Students Including Special Progra

506

494

531

547

597

519

Total Total
| |
| |
| |
| |
\Y \Y
585 590

3194

3266

Middle Schools

BAIMS

87

88

86

Chippens Hill

Total Students Including Special Progra

Greene-Hills

Total Students Including Special Progra

Northeast

Total Students Including Special Progra

West Bristol

Total Students Including Special Progral

TOTAL 6-8 ENROLLMENT

625

552

590

Total Students Including Special Prograr

625

553

592

BCHS

ACCESS

B-TECH

Total Students Including Special Progra

BEHS

296

266

ACCESS

B-TECH

Total Students Including Special Progra

BPA

11

12

16

B-TECH

1767

1716

1770

1721

50

3194

3179



TOTAL 9-12 ENROLLMENT 602 556 522 506 2186 2251
Total Students Including Special Prograi 603 561 539 552 2255 2314
Special Education Program: Citywide
Totals from numbers above Total 2024-2025
ACCESS 9 8
B-TECH 21 15

PROP (reported to state)

reported by BPS)

Students attending magnet school programs or
public school in districts other than BPS (Not

TOTAL NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

Elementary Class Size Guidelines
Kdg = 22

Gr.1-2=23

Gr.3-5=28

*Not included in District Enrollment Total.




